IIPPT COLLEGE , GREATER NOIDA

BCA FEE STRUCTURE

BCA

Batch (2024-27)

Tuition Fee

Book Bank, Book Lending & Library Fee
College Placement Activity Fee

Alumni & Convocation Fee

Internet, Intranet

Development Charges

Extra Curricular & Co-curricular Activity |
Grand Total

BCA ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Batch (2024-27)

Tuition Fee

Book Bank, Book Lending & Library Fee

1st year
(2024-25)
80,000
10,000

0

0

4,000
8,000
8,000
1,10,000

1st year
(2024-25)
90,000
10,000

2nd year
(2025-26)
80,000
10,000

0

0

4,000
8,000
8,000
1,10,000

2nd year
(2025-26)
90,000
10,000

3rd year
(2026-27)
70,000
8,000
5,000
7,000
4,000
8,000
8,000
1,10,000

3rd year
(2026-27)
80,000
8,000



College Placement Activity Fee

Alumni & Convocation Fee

Internet, Intranet

Development Charges

Extra Curricular & Co-curricular Activity |
Grand Total

BCA Al & ML

Batch (2024-27)

Tuition Fee

Book Bank, Book Lending & Library Fee
College Placement Activity Fee

Alumni & Convocation Fee

Internet, Intranet

Development Charges

Extra Curricular & Co-curricular Activity |
Grand Total

0

0

4,000
8,000
8,000
1,20,000

1st year
(2024-25)
90,000
10,000

0

0

4,000
8,000
8,000
1,20,000

0

0

4,000
8,000
8,000
1,20,000

2nd year
(2025-26)
90,000
10,000

0

0

4,000
8,000
8,000
1,20,000

5,000
7,000
4,000
8,000
8,000
1,20,000

3rd year
(2026-27)
80,000
8,000
5,000
7,000
4,000
8,000
8,000
1,20,000



