IIPPT COL	LEGE , GREATER N	OIDA	
BCA FEE S	TRUCTURE		
BCA	1st year	2nd year	3rd yea
Batch (2024-27)	(2024-25)	(2025-26)	(2026-27
Tuition Fee	80,000	80,000	70,000
Book Bank, Book Lending & Libra	ary Fee 10,000	10,000	8,000
College Placement Activity Fee	0	0	5,000
Alumni & Convocation Fee	0	0	7,000
Internet, Intranet	4,000	4,000	4,000
Development Charges	8,000	8,000	8,000
Extra Curricular & Co-curricular	Activity F 8,000	8,000	8,000
Grand Total	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
BCA ENTREPRENEURSHIP	1st year	2nd year	3rd yea
Batch (2024-27)	(2024-25)	(2025-26)	(2026-27
Tuition Fee	90,000	90,000	80,000
Book Bank, Book Lending & Libra	ary Fee 10,000	10,000	8,000

College Placement Activity Fee	0	0	5,000
Alumni & Convocation Fee	0	0	7,000
Internet, Intranet	4,000	4,000	4,000
Development Charges	8,000	8,000	8,000
Extra Curricular & Co-curricular Activity F	8,000	8,000	8,000
Grand Total	1,20,000	1,20,000	1,20,000
BCA AI & ML	1st year	2nd year	3rd year
Batch (2024-27)	(2024-25)	(2025-26)	(2026-27)
Tuition Fee	90,000	90,000	80,000
Book Bank, Book Lending & Library Fee	10,000	10,000	8,000
College Placement Activity Fee	0	0	5,000
Alumni & Convocation Fee	0	0	7,000
Internet, Intranet	4,000	4,000	4,000
Development Charges	8,000	8,000	8,000
Extra Curricular & Co-curricular Activity F	8,000	8,000	8,000
Grand Total	1,20,000	1,20,000	1,20,000